
SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
GENRAL MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
44200043 SHWETA SHEKHAR ANIL KUMAR YADAV GEN N N 05/07/1996 9616128881 05210600   86.83 08161000   81.60 17262200   78.45  246.881 1

45200001 SABIKA ABDI KAUSAR HUSAIN GEN N N 01/10/1995 9335207249 05240600   87.33 03700500   74.00 11341800   63.00  224.332 1

42200089 DEEPMALA  JAISWAL SHEOPOOJAN JAISWAL OBC OH N 31/12/1991 9009446572 03370500   67.40 03420500   68.40 08801000   88.00  223.803 1

49200040 BABITA KUMARI NANDLAL RAM SC N N 10/08/1996 9169551301 04630600   77.17 04290500   85.80 09831800   54.61  217.584 1

53200015 KM PUNITA LAKSHAMI PRASAD OBC N N 10/07/1996 9651036898 04660600   77.67 03520500   70.40 15122200   68.73  216.805 1

49200047 KM ENDOO BHARTI UTTAM SC N N 10/11/1996 9616986375 04640600   77.33 03830500   76.60 10651800   59.17  213.106 1

49200019 POOJA NIRALA BRIJBHAN RAM SC N N 19/09/1996 9891756637 04260600   71.00 03750500   75.00 07721200   64.33  210.337 1

59200006 KM DIVYA ANIL KUMAR GEN N N 13/07/1995 7607658485 04010600   66.83 04100500   82.00 10861800   60.33  209.168 1

49200046 BABITA YADAV SANKAR SINGH YADAV OBC N N 08/07/1992 9450824408 04030600   67.17 07781000   77.80 11491800   63.83  208.809 1

35200082 PARUL SRIVASTAVA RAM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA GEN N N 15/10/1986 9648058800 03460500   69.20 03610500   72.20 08791400   62.79  204.1910 1

61200003 AFSANA KHATOON JAMEEL AHMAD OBC N N 07/07/1994 9838343082 03700600   61.67 03820500   76.40 11771800   65.39  203.4611 1

56200007 SHWETA VERMA SURESH CHANDRA CHAUDHARY OBC N N 25/10/1996 9695353450 04400600   73.33 04010500   80.20 08861800   49.22  202.7512 1

51200019 KM JAGRITI SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SINGH GEN N N 02/07/1996 7348313148 04080600   68.00 03480500   69.60 14042200   63.82  201.4213 1

55200016 GEETA RAUNIYAR MALLU PRASAD OBC N N 02/10/1989 9651188695 04310600   71.83 03270500   65.40 11331800   62.94  200.1714 1

42200049 JYOTI DEVI UMASHANKAR SHARMA OBC N N 15/05/1995 7309407056 03880600   64.67 03670500   73.40 11081800   61.56  199.6315 1

42200083 RADHA SONI SAGAR MAL SETH OBC N N 11/12/1992 9336346444 04160600   69.33 03620500   72.40 10091800   56.06  197.7916 1

52200008 KM NISHA YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC N N 03/02/1997 8726235480 04160600   69.33 03510500   70.20 10421800   57.89  197.4217 1

49200050 DEEPIKA SINGH ANGAD SINGH GEN N N 09/02/1992 9454710081 03240500   64.80 03420500   68.40 11551800   64.17  197.3718 1

15200002 RACHNA RANI DAL CHAND OBC N N 17/06/1988 9660290939 03650600   60.83 03090500   61.80 36845000   73.68  196.3119 1

11200005 SAROJ KUMARI NARESH KUMAR OBC N N 08/07/1993 9761129272 03560600   59.33 03020500   60.40 21342800   76.21  195.9420 1

42200037 VIBHA PATEL UDAY PRAKASH PATEL OBC N N 25/05/1996 9452619347 03620600   60.33 04040500   80.80 09831800   54.61  195.7421 1

44200006 SHASHIKALA RAJENDRA PRASAD GEN N N 05/08/1990 9452059661 04250600   70.83 03120500   62.40 13662200   62.09  195.3222 1

49200038 ARCHANA RAV BALCHANDRA RAV SC N N 22/02/1995 8564012421 05010600   83.50 03060500   61.20 09111800   50.61  195.3123 1

44200012 REENA PAL SHAMBHU NATH PAL OBC N N 16/08/1990 9807238245 04100600   68.33 03460500   69.20 10391800   57.72  195.2524 1

42200038 SHWETA MISHRAS RAMAGHYA MISHRA GEN N N 27/09/1992 8736985543 04140600   69.00 03450500   69.00 10251800   56.94  194.9425 1

35200033 JYOTI PANDEY UMESH PANDEY GEN N N 19/07/1990 8795080021 03860600   64.33 03130500   62.60 14442200   65.64  192.5726 1

38200006 NEHA SINGH DINESH KUMAR GEN N N 05/07/1995 8601774342 03520600   58.67 03430500   68.60 11741800   65.22  192.4927 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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42200046 REENA UPADHYAY LATE SURESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY GEN N N 19/11/1992 7275926285 03490600   58.17 03490500   69.80 11571800   64.28  192.2528 1

71200003 SEEMA DEVI RAM MILAN OBC N N 10/11/1992 9628311769 03910600   65.17 03150500   63.00 11371800   63.17  191.3429 1

45200021 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC OH N 10/10/1994 9598150929 03890600   64.83 03370500   67.40 10631800   59.06  191.2930 1

26200007 NEETU GAUTAM KUWAR PAL SINGH SC N N 25/12/1995 7906092368 02700500   54.00 03230500   64.60 36335000   72.66  191.2631 1

51200020 ROSHANEE TIWARI BHUPNARAYAN TIWARI GEN N N 02/04/1990 9795309125 04230600   70.50 03420500   68.40 09231800   51.28  190.1832 1

49200042 KM SAVITA YADAV MAKRU YADAV OBC N N 08/04/1994 8850479190 03580600   59.67 03590500   71.80 10471800   58.17  189.6433 1

44200025 ALPANA SINGH RAMBHACHAN SINGH GEN N N 01/07/1984 9935980597 04160600   69.33 03010500   60.20 13212200   60.05  189.5834 1

35200034 KEERTI PANDEY UMESH CHANDRA PANDEY GEN N N 02/06/1995 9369690286 03910600   65.17 03540500   70.80 09651800   53.61  189.5835 1

45200022 ANITA YADAV KRISHNA CHANDRA YADAV OBC N N 07/01/1993 8808802584 03820600   63.67 03190500   63.80 11171800   62.06  189.5336 1

49200044 CHANDA YADAV RAMPYAREY YADAV OBC N N 08/08/1995 8808950355 03520600   58.67 03690500   73.80 10261800   57.00  189.4737 1

29200035 NEHA SRIVASTAVA RAM CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA GEN N N 05/08/1990 9450422715 03170500   63.40 03190500   63.80 22373600   62.14  189.3438 1

51200011 KM RANEE HARILAL RAJBHAR OBC OH N 20/04/1996 8948081223 03530600   58.83 03860500   77.20 09521800   52.89  188.9239 1

61200006 KU UAM MADAN LAL SC N N 04/02/1992 7844067588 03930600   65.50 03130500   62.60 10851800   60.28  188.3840 1

47200005 POOJA RAMESH SINGH OBC N N 12/07/1995 9453160645 03740600   62.33 03390500   67.80 10331800   57.39  187.5241 1

45200018 PRITEE YADAV AGNIDEV SINGH OBC N N 21/07/1996 7839844779 02830600   47.17 03780500   75.60 07761200   64.67  187.4442 1

42200017 KARISHMA JAISAL KANHAIYA LAL SC N N 23/01/1994 8299458585 03220500   64.40 03190500   63.80 10631800   59.06  187.2643 1

57200002 PREETI SUGREEV OBC N N 10/07/1995 9450418788 03890600   64.83 03620500   72.40 08931800   49.61  186.8444 1

58200010 SUNITA GAUR UMESH CHAND GAUR OBC N N 19/07/1994 8400226167 03950600   65.83 03310500   66.20 09841800   54.67  186.7045 1

01200008 JYOTI KUMARI RAKESH KUSHWAH OBC OH N 12/03/1997 9675562664 04120600   68.67 03500500   70.00 05761200   48.00  186.6746 1

61200009 KM SEEMA PAL KALLU PRASAD PAL OBC N N 13/03/1991 9532649699 04320600   72.00 02890500   57.80 07641350   56.59  186.3947 1

35200118 NIRMALA YADAV JAGDEESH YADAV OBC N N 18/04/1996 8115848576 03320600   55.33 03670500   73.40 10331800   57.39  186.1248 1

48200008 PRATIMA SRIVASTVA RAM KRISHNA LAL SRIVASTAVA GEN N N 27/08/1992 9369538758 04020600   67.00 03220500   64.40 09741800   54.11  185.5149 1

44200050 VARTIKA MAURYA FOOL CHANDRA MAURYA OBC N N 05/07/1990 8400085289 03850600   64.17 03000500   60.00 13452200   61.14  185.3150 1

49200022 GEETA BHARTI RAMASRE SC N N 05/01/1994 8127151312 03600600   60.00 03640500   72.80 09371800   52.06  184.8651 1

09200010 RUQUAIYA BANO NASEER AHMED GEN N N 12/07/1990 7300630018 03580600   59.67 03310500   66.20 10591800   58.83  184.7052 1

50200009 KM SONI PATAWA SHANKAR PATAWA OBC N N 10/12/1992 9415844559 04210600   70.17 02890500   57.80 10211800   56.72  184.6953 1

44200005 RUCHI SINGH DEENA NATH SINGH GEN N N 15/03/1987 9559663130 03700600   61.67 03230500   64.60 10481800   58.22  184.4954 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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42200056 PRIYANKA PAL SHARDA PRASAD PAL OBC N N 04/06/1993 7081956940 03230600   53.83 03380500   67.60 22643600   62.89  184.3255 1

47200002 POOJA YADAV SHIV SHARAN SHING OBC N N 05/04/1997 9792473183 04370600   72.83 03010500   60.20 09381850   50.70  183.7356 1

01200033 SUSARITA HARI PAL BHAGHAT ST OH N 02/05/1992 9612365347 03210500   64.20 03290500   65.80 02650500   53.00  183.0057 1

51200008 JAGRITI OJHA VINOD KUMAR OJHA GEN N N 10/10/1995 9794191729 03990600   66.50 03240500   64.80 09281800   51.56  182.8658 1

42200061 REENU YADAV JAINATH YADAV OBC N N 13/12/1996 8574454408 03300600   55.00 03330500   66.60 22773725   61.13  182.7359 1

50200008 SHAFKAT FATMA SUBHAN AZMI GEN N N 18/10/1992 8004526733 03900600   65.00 03330500   66.60 09191800   51.06  182.6660 1

49200033 RAGINI KASHYAP RAMDARASH KASHYAP OBC N N 01/09/1995 7071679145 04050600   67.50 03210500   64.20 09151800   50.83  182.5361 1

43200001 RAJKUMAR HANUMAN CHAUDHARI OBC N N 03/07/1994 7844962457 03620600   60.33 03460500   69.20 09401800   52.22  181.7562 1

43200006 BEENA YADAV BACHAU YADAV OBC N N 08/09/1990 8004583580 03550600   59.17 03680500   73.60 08781800   48.78  181.5563 1

44200052 NEELAM MAURYA PHOOL CHANDRA MAURYA OBC N N 05/07/1988 8858134854 03510600   58.50 02950500   59.00 14052200   63.86  181.3664 1

45200009 ANNAPURNA YADAV JAIRAM SINGH YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1995 7800666365 03670600   61.17 03390500   67.80 09411800   52.28  181.2565 1

42200059 SUSHMA RAM NAYAN PRAJAPATI OBC N N 12/08/1995 7068170447 03670600   61.17 03330500   66.60 09621800   53.44  181.2166 1

49200018 SARITA YADAV TEJ BAHADUR YADAV OBC N N 05/04/1990 9415377327 03960600   66.00 03060500   61.20 09701800   53.89  181.0967 1

42200062 SUMAN PATEL RAMKISHUN PATEL OBC N N 13/05/1995 9918290854 03250600   54.17 03640500   72.80 09641800   53.56  180.5368 1

44200031 SUPRIYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH GEN N N 06/07/1996 9919649110 03830600   63.83 03290500   65.80 09151800   50.83  180.4669 1

44200049 KM SANDHYA DEVI BRAMAH DEV YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1993 9889575964 03650600   60.83 03280500   65.60 09671800   53.72  180.1570 1

31200004 POONAM RAM SAJEEVAN SC N N 20/07/1990 7054575258 03430600   57.17 03420500   68.40 04890900   54.33  179.9071 1

53200013 KM AMBIKA GAUN SHURESH GAUN OBC N N 14/08/1994 9511465345 03730600   62.17 03360500   67.20 09081800   50.44  179.8172 1

29200041 NITU YADAV MUSAFIR YADAV OBC N N 01/05/1990 8382858784 03640600   60.67 03570500   71.40 04290900   47.67  179.7473 1

59200009 UTTAM DUKH RAM SC N N 02/04/1987 9450825349 03870600   64.50 03200500   64.00 09211800   51.17  179.6774 1

61200008 KM SAHKRUNNISA TAUHID AHMAD GEN N N 15/07/1993 7897641399 03520600   58.67 03340500   66.80 09731800   54.06  179.5375 1

52200006 SHWETA SINGH INDRA BAHADUR SINGH OBC N N 15/06/1987 9935692929 03380600   56.33 03650500   73.00 09001800   50.00  179.3376 1

38200005 SHRADDHA CHATURVEDI HARI KISHOR CHATURVEDI GEN N N 12/06/1996 8004260008 03360600   56.00 03370500   67.40 10021800   55.67  179.0777 1

52200007 BEENU SINGH RAM BILAS SINGH OBC N N 25/09/1982 8355830427 03810600   63.50 03070500   61.40 09741800   54.11  179.0178 1

47200003 SANGEETA SINGH RAMANUJ SINGH GEN N N 05/12/1990 9454150569 03950600   65.83 02740500   54.80 11361950   58.26  178.8979 1

44200028 KM ARCHANA DEVI RAMA SHANKAR VIND OBC N N 20/05/1992 9990590699 03700600   61.67 02800500   56.00 13462200   61.18  178.8580 1

46200025 KM PRATIMA YADAV RAMDULAR YADAV OBC N N 01/08/1995 8737837480 02640600   44.00 03440500   68.80 11801800   65.56  178.3681 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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49200037 SAROJ SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH OBC N N 20/10/1988 8320540957 03200600   53.33 03270500   65.40 10631800   59.06  177.7982 1

45200002 ARZO FATMA AFSAR HUSSAIN OBC N N 05/01/1994 8853440110 03670600   61.17 03200500   64.00 09451800   52.50  177.6783 1

52200010 SARIKA YADAV RAM HARSH CHAUDHARI OBC N N 10/07/1990 9628021240 03560600   59.33 03080500   61.60 10151800   56.39  177.3284 1

44200051 MADHU MAURYA FOOL CHANDRA OBC N N 07/07/1992 8953980880 03500600   58.33 02800500   56.00 13852200   62.95  177.2885 1

35200093 SAMEENA SHAHEEN MOHD SHAMSUL HUDA GEN N N 07/09/1994 9336252701 03480600   58.00 03260500   65.20 10211900   53.74  176.9486 1

49200045 AMITA YADAV RAMPYARE YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1993 8808950355 03020600   50.33 03540500   70.80 09861800   54.78  175.9187 1

21200006 YASH  KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH OBC OH N 01/01/1990 9927645440 03450600   57.50 03400500   68.00 06801350   50.37  175.8788 1

13200001 VIKANSHA TEZPAL SINGH OBC OH N 20/06/1993 8057353469 03160600   52.67 03490500   69.80 06391200   53.25  175.7289 1

42200080 RUCHI KUMARI PRABHU NARAYAN OBC N N 05/07/1994 9807624458 03470600   57.83 03320500   66.40 09201800   51.11  175.3490 1

42200010 KUMARI VANDANA RAM SHAKAL SINGH YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1997 7887032755 03000500   60.00 02980500   59.60 10271850   55.51  175.1191 1

60200006 SUMAN KUMARI SHRI KESH SC N N 10/10/1992 9616113462 02950600   49.17 03330500   66.60 10671800   59.28  175.0592 1

59200015 RINKI SAINI RAM KEWAL SAINI OBC N N 16/08/1993 9555317936 03000600   50.00 03860500   77.20 05681200   47.33  174.5393 1

55200014 KM SUDHA TRIPATHI SUSHIL TRIPATHI GEN N N 10/10/1986 7398189777 03420600   57.00 02970500   59.40 12612200   57.32  173.7294 1

45200017 PREETI KUSHWAHA RAMASHISH KUSHWAHA OBC N N 09/07/1994 8738912206 03070600   51.17 03110500   62.20 10861800   60.33  173.7095 1

45200011 UZMA ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI GEN N N 10/07/1991 9451689844 03570600   59.50 02870500   57.40 10171800   56.50  173.4096 1

51200002 KM POONAM BHARTI RAM PRASAD SC N N 15/01/1992 9506715700 03530600   58.83 03010500   60.20 09781800   54.33  173.3697 1

49200034 SHASHI KALA MAHENDRA SC N N 06/08/1993 8787071671 03210600   53.50 03070500   61.40 10461800   58.11  173.0198 1

51200021 ABHAY YADAV ASHOK YADAV OBC N N 13/05/1995 7522087554 02570600   42.83 03580500   71.60 10511800   58.39  172.8299 1

44200022 REETA YADAV RAJNATH YADAV OBC HH N 08/08/1984 9956115575 03290600   54.83 02910500   58.20 10711800   59.50  172.53100 1

50200003 KM PRIYA SINGH RAVISANKAR SINGH GEN N N 08/07/1996 7376549721 02870600   47.83 03450500   69.00 09981800   55.44  172.27101 1

53200012 MANSHA MADHESHIYA INDAR PRASAD MADHESHIYA OBC N N 15/07/1987 9793911851 03200600   53.33 03000500   60.00 10571800   58.72  172.05102 1

44200026 SONU DEVI SRI RAM YADAV OBC N N 01/07/1982 9473929468 03500600   58.33 02820500   56.40 10281800   57.11  171.84103 1

52200002 KM BABY YADAV BHOLA NATH YADAV OBC N N 11/09/1993 9506317155 03080600   51.33 03530500   70.60 08981800   49.89  171.82104 1

44200017 RANI GAUTAM ACHHELAL SC VI N 15/11/1995 9565453299 03090600   51.50 03410500   68.20 09291800   51.61  171.31105 1

44200010 ANJANA YADAV BANKE LAL YADAV GEN N N 13/01/1989 9899601185 02120500   42.40 03290500   65.80 11341800   63.00  171.20106 1

46200003 KRISHNA SAGAR ST OH N 01/01/1994 9616786219 03500600   58.33 03000500   60.00 09501800   52.78  171.11107 1

54200002 VIJAY LAKSHMI YADAV LATE SHRI RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC N N 01/01/1984 9169052917 03630600   60.50 03110500   62.20 08671800   48.17  170.87108 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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44200034 SUMAN YADAV ACHHE LAL YADAV OBC N N 10/07/1991 8574218776 03230600   53.83 02910500   58.20 12872200   58.50  170.53109 1

35200096 NIDHI CHAUDHARI SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI SC N N 19/12/1995 8934919441 03520600   58.67 03190500   63.80 06481350   48.00  170.47110 1

56200006 ANKITA PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY GEN N N 05/12/1995 8840089614 02720600   45.33 03640500   72.80 09421800   52.33  170.46111 1

24200023 NEHA GAUTAM RAM VIR GAUTAM SC N N 26/12/1993 9971437920 03550600   59.17 03800600   63.33 05751200   47.92  170.42112 1

54200020 SOMIYA TRIPATHI RAMESH NATH TRIPATHI GEN N N 11/12/1987 8874805828 03510600   58.50 02890500   57.80 09721800   54.00  170.30113 1

44200046 NEETU GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA OBC N N 20/08/1991 8090028576 03710600   61.83 02600500   52.00 10051800   55.83  169.66114 1

35200080 KM MEENU RAM NIHOR SAROJ SC N N 02/02/1990 9452788090 03390600   56.50 03150500   63.00 06751350   50.00  169.50115 1

51200010 KM NEELAM MANGAROO PRASAD SC OH N 05/07/1995 9044128990 02720600   45.33 03450500   69.00 09921800   55.11  169.44116 1

50200015 ANJOO LATA BANSHA RAJ RAM SC N N 17/12/1990 9616556865 03250600   54.17 03280500   65.60 08931800   49.61  169.38117 1

54200016 KM INDIRI YADAV SARVJEET YADAV OBC N N 01/01/1984 9839264065 03630600   60.50 02700500   54.00 12032200   54.68  169.18118 1

49200043 KM MAMATA SHYAMADHANI RAM SC N N 15/07/1990 9839658934 03600600   60.00 02880500   57.60 09281800   51.56  169.16119 1

50200012 ANKUR BHARATI BANKE SHARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 9621948811 03410600   56.83 03080500   61.60 09131800   50.72  169.15120 1

50200014 SHWETANJALI SHARMA BANKE SHARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 9621948811 03410600   56.83 03080500   61.60 09131800   50.72  169.15121 1

42200024 SADHANA SHARMA LALJI SHARMA OBC N N 15/07/1994 9721009712 03470600   57.83 03300500   66.00 08131800   45.17  169.00122 1

42200031 SIMPI GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC N N 25/07/1983 7081763563 03030600   50.50 03210500   64.20 09661800   53.67  168.37123 1

44200013 SAKEENA BANO SABIR HUSAIN OBC N N 03/06/1982 8090191947 03660600   61.00 02770500   55.40 09351800   51.94  168.34124 1

47200004 KUMARI SHARMILA FUNNU LAL ST N N 15/07/1990 8004057693 03770600   62.83 02890500   57.80 08521800   47.33  167.96125 1

44200040 NEHA MISHRA CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA GEN N N 04/03/1994 9792988723 02850600   47.50 03080500   61.60 10571800   58.72  167.82126 1

60200005 JYOTI YADAV RAMJEET YADAV OBC N N 15/08/1992 9971922694 03160600   52.67 02860500   57.20 10351800   57.50  167.37127 1

52200009 KM SHAILAJA SEN BHEEM PRAKASH SHAHI SC N N 05/10/1996 9984234753 03150600   52.50 03180500   63.60 09211800   51.17  167.27128 1

35200016 ANJU KUSHWAHA RAJBALI KUSHWAHA OBC N N 17/08/1992 9695568187 02960600   49.33 06251000   62.50 04970900   55.22  167.05129 1

42200028 KIRAN KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH OBC N N 05/02/1985 8960493349 02750600   45.83 03130500   62.60 10551800   58.61  167.04130 1

60200002 INDU RAM KEWAL OBC OH N 15/07/1993 9452848394 02530600   42.17 03260500   65.20 10731800   59.61  166.98131 1

67200014 SANGEETA DEVI RAM VIDHI SINGH OBC N N 04/08/1994 8009249645 03300600   55.00 03140500   62.80 05411100   49.18  166.98132 1

49200035 MADHULIKA ASTHANA KUNWAR PRATAP ASTHANA GEN N N 01/07/1984 7007934036 03370600   56.17 02720500   54.40 10121800   56.22  166.79133 1

44200019 SHABNAM FATMA ZAFAR ABBAS GEN N N 05/03/1983 7348425796 03600600   60.00 02650500   53.00 09661800   53.67  166.67134 1

15200004 MANIKANTA CHAUDHARY JASRAJ SINGH SC N N 10/05/1984 9557132962 03300600   55.00 03020500   60.40 06121200   51.00  166.40135 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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45200012 KM SANGITA RAMESH CHANDRA ST N N 10/07/1993 7458986648 03930600   65.50 02630500   52.60 08551800   47.50  165.60136 1

35200013 DEEPMALA GUPTA RAM CHANDRA GUPTA OBC N N 01/06/1989 9918611254 03260600   54.33 03020500   60.40 04560900   50.67  165.40137 1

51200005 DEEPA GUPTA JAI PRAKASH GUPTA OBC N N 16/06/1995 7571067062 02560500   51.20 03070500   61.40 09411800   52.28  164.88138 1

44200008 PARUL SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH GEN N N 10/01/1994 9198690370 03030600   50.50 03080500   61.60 09411800   52.28  164.38139 1

45200008 MANISHA JAGADISH RAM SC N N 06/08/1994 7619090230 03470600   57.83 02510500   50.20 10121800   56.22  164.25140 1

55200006 KM GUDIYA GOND RAMNATH GOND SC N N 10/09/1992 7752832854 03180600   53.00 03150500   63.00 08651800   48.06  164.06141 1

42200043 GOVIND VISHWAKARMA SURENDRA VISHWAKARAMA OBC VI N 14/09/1993 9451993513 02990600   49.83 03120600   52.00 31005000   62.00  163.83142 1

49200039 MAHIMA YADAV SHYAM PYARE OBC N N 16/06/1992 7800790045 03430600   57.17 02580500   51.60 09871800   54.83  163.60143 1

49200024 POONAM YADAV SHIV SHANKAR YADAV OBC N N 04/10/1983 9450829137 03040600   50.67 02720500   54.40 07021200   58.50  163.57144 1

22200010 RINKI YADAV RAM PALAT OBC N N 10/02/1995 9560610810 03690600   61.50 03410600   56.83 05421200   45.17  163.50145 1

61200010 PREETI SONI SHRI RAM SONI OBC N N 20/08/1996 7897629021 02830600   47.17 03100500   62.00 09681800   53.78  162.95146 1

44200007 GEETA YADAV BUJHARAT YADAV OBC N N 01/08/1993 9648986055 02480600   41.33 03120500   62.40 10511800   58.39  162.12147 1

44200042 KOMAL MISHRA SUBASH CHAND MISHRA GEN N N 05/03/1993 9918666406 02970600   49.50 03020500   60.40 09281800   51.56  161.46148 1

38200012 SHILA HARILAL YADAV OBC N N 28/07/1988 7696396021 03310600   55.17 03020500   60.40 08231800   45.72  161.29149 1

49200021 REEMA YADAV RADHESHYAM OBC N N 05/10/1992 9450485652 02820600   47.00 03000500   60.00 09761800   54.22  161.22150 1

29200045 PUJA MAURYA GOVIND PRASAD MAURYA OBC N N 17/03/1995 9453249249 02860600   47.67 02780500   55.60 11572000   57.85  161.12151 1

49200049 POOJA KAUL MEHRA OM PRAKASH GAUTAM SC N N 05/05/1986 8808439022 03390600   56.50 02920500   58.40 08181800   45.44  160.34152 1

44200048 KM SANDHYA DEVI BRAMH DEV YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1993 9889575964 03650600   60.83 02280500   45.60 09671800   53.72  160.15153 1

49200041 KIRANLATA SUBHASH CHAND SC N N 10/08/1984 8004778951 03620600   60.33 02710500   54.20 08181800   45.44  159.97154 1

11200006 SONI GANGWAR LEELADHAR OBC N N 20/11/1993 8532079190 03510600   58.50 02770500   55.40 06211350   46.00  159.90155 1

35200105 AKANSHA YADAV GOPAL JI YADAV OBC N N 14/01/1990 9557715353 02880600   48.00 02870500   57.40 09551800   53.06  158.46156 1

51200014 KM RINKOO YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV OBC N N 01/07/1985 9984784898 03140600   52.33 02760500   55.20 09051800   50.28  157.81157 1

61200007 NUSRAT JAHAN MOHD ASRAROOL HAQ OBC N N 08/07/1989 8563909622 03030600   50.50 02910500   58.20 08811800   48.94  157.64158 1

35200058 RUBI DEVI RAM AUTAR SINGH GEN N N 24/12/1989 9935020418 02970600   49.50 02720500   54.40 05331000   53.30  157.20159 1

44200011 KM VIJAY LAKSHMI SURENDRA PRATAP OBC N N 20/12/1990 7800164866 02560600   42.67 02860500   57.20 10161800   56.44  156.31160 1

35200008 MAHENOOR MOHD YUSUF OBC OH N 10/05/1990 8081185547 03040600   50.67 02970500   59.40 04150900   46.11  156.18161 1

45200016 ARTI LATE LAL JI SC N N 02/05/1994 9616007600 02570600   42.83 03120500   62.40 09141800   50.78  156.01162 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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43200004 SEHAR BANO SUHEL ANSARI OBC N N 12/06/1993 9198183627 02560600   42.67 03110500   62.20 09151800   50.83  155.70163 1

49200001 ANGAD KUMAR TARKESHWAR PRASAD SC VI N 08/08/1995 9956716328 02560600   42.67 02970500   59.40 09601800   53.33  155.40164 1

42200015 POONAM YADAV CHHEDI LAL YADAV OBC N N 10/05/1982 8756851545 03560600   59.33 02430500   48.60 08491800   47.17  155.10165 1

04200009 KM SANGEETA SUKHVEER SINGH SC N N 10/02/1991 9068277988 03080600   51.33 02520500   50.40 06371200   53.08  154.81166 1

44200016 KM MANJU DEVI VISHWANATH YADAV OBC N N 10/11/1985 7800869140 03060600   51.00 02490500   49.80 11852200   53.86  154.66167 1

45200005 KM RIYA KUMARI SHIV MURAT RAM SC N N 15/04/1987 8604285674 03180600   53.00 02630500   52.60 08471800   47.06  152.66168 1

45200015 PRAMOD KUMAR BHARTI SHIV RAM SC N N 07/05/1982 7317822330 03330600   55.50 02360500   47.20 08601800   47.78  150.48169 1

26200006 PREETY GAUTAM KUWAR PAL SINGH SC N N 29/10/1996 7906092368 02400500   48.00 02530500   50.60 10882100   51.81  150.41170 1

35200054 SAVITRI DWIVEDI PARAS NATH DWIVEDI GEN N N 15/11/1981 8127556699 03400600   56.67 02110500   42.20 03050600   50.83  149.70171 1

51200009 KM GYANTI BECHU RAM GOND ST N N 05/07/1985 9984894335 03210600   53.50 02100500   42.00 11912200   54.14  149.64172 1

44200032 MAURYA MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9868934858 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.67173 1

44200045 ROOPALI KUSHVAHA MAHENDRA KUMAR KUSHVAHA OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9718710796 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.67174 1

42200065 PREMLATA DOODH NATH PATEL OBC N N 01/09/1981 7398326407 02880600   48.00 02580500   51.60 08701800   48.33  147.93175 1

35200106 SAMIKSHA YADAV GOPAL JI YADAV OBC N N 10/03/1993 8052994549 02640600   44.00 02630500   52.60 08601800   47.78  144.38176 1

26200010 DOLI RAJENDER SINGH SC N N 01/05/1984 8900298109 01800500   36.00 02500500   50.00 15532800   55.46  141.46177 1

35200070 KAVITA GUPTA TRILOKI NATH GUPTA OBC N N 19/08/1996 9161954393 02620600   43.67 02350500   47.00 04530900   50.33  141.00178 1

44200015 CHANDRA KALA RAMPALAT SC N N 12/01/1990 9795410562 02200600   36.67 02230500   44.60 09361800   52.00  133.27179 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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42200089 DEEPMALA  JAISWAL SHEOPOOJAN JAISWAL OBC OH N 31/12/1991 9009446572 03370500   67.40 03420500   68.40 08801000   88.00  223.801 1

53200015 KM PUNITA LAKSHAMI PRASAD OBC N N 10/07/1996 9651036898 04660600   77.67 03520500   70.40 15122200   68.73  216.802 1

49200046 BABITA YADAV SANKAR SINGH YADAV OBC N N 08/07/1992 9450824408 04030600   67.17 07781000   77.80 11491800   63.83  208.803 1

61200003 AFSANA KHATOON JAMEEL AHMAD OBC N N 07/07/1994 9838343082 03700600   61.67 03820500   76.40 11771800   65.39  203.464 1

56200007 SHWETA VERMA SURESH CHANDRA CHAUDHARY OBC N N 25/10/1996 9695353450 04400600   73.33 04010500   80.20 08861800   49.22  202.755 1

55200016 GEETA RAUNIYAR MALLU PRASAD OBC N N 02/10/1989 9651188695 04310600   71.83 03270500   65.40 11331800   62.94  200.176 1

42200049 JYOTI DEVI UMASHANKAR SHARMA OBC N N 15/05/1995 7309407056 03880600   64.67 03670500   73.40 11081800   61.56  199.637 1

42200083 RADHA SONI SAGAR MAL SETH OBC N N 11/12/1992 9336346444 04160600   69.33 03620500   72.40 10091800   56.06  197.798 1

52200008 KM NISHA YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC N N 03/02/1997 8726235480 04160600   69.33 03510500   70.20 10421800   57.89  197.429 1

15200002 RACHNA RANI DAL CHAND OBC N N 17/06/1988 9660290939 03650600   60.83 03090500   61.80 36845000   73.68  196.3110 1

11200005 SAROJ KUMARI NARESH KUMAR OBC N N 08/07/1993 9761129272 03560600   59.33 03020500   60.40 21342800   76.21  195.9411 1

42200037 VIBHA PATEL UDAY PRAKASH PATEL OBC N N 25/05/1996 9452619347 03620600   60.33 04040500   80.80 09831800   54.61  195.7412 1

44200012 REENA PAL SHAMBHU NATH PAL OBC N N 16/08/1990 9807238245 04100600   68.33 03460500   69.20 10391800   57.72  195.2513 1

71200003 SEEMA DEVI RAM MILAN OBC N N 10/11/1992 9628311769 03910600   65.17 03150500   63.00 11371800   63.17  191.3414 1

45200021 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC OH N 10/10/1994 9598150929 03890600   64.83 03370500   67.40 10631800   59.06  191.2915 1

49200042 KM SAVITA YADAV MAKRU YADAV OBC N N 08/04/1994 8850479190 03580600   59.67 03590500   71.80 10471800   58.17  189.6416 1

45200022 ANITA YADAV KRISHNA CHANDRA YADAV OBC N N 07/01/1993 8808802584 03820600   63.67 03190500   63.80 11171800   62.06  189.5317 1

49200044 CHANDA YADAV RAMPYAREY YADAV OBC N N 08/08/1995 8808950355 03520600   58.67 03690500   73.80 10261800   57.00  189.4718 1

51200011 KM RANEE HARILAL RAJBHAR OBC OH N 20/04/1996 8948081223 03530600   58.83 03860500   77.20 09521800   52.89  188.9219 1

47200005 POOJA RAMESH SINGH OBC N N 12/07/1995 9453160645 03740600   62.33 03390500   67.80 10331800   57.39  187.5220 1

45200018 PRITEE YADAV AGNIDEV SINGH OBC N N 21/07/1996 7839844779 02830600   47.17 03780500   75.60 07761200   64.67  187.4421 1

57200002 PREETI SUGREEV OBC N N 10/07/1995 9450418788 03890600   64.83 03620500   72.40 08931800   49.61  186.8422 1

58200010 SUNITA GAUR UMESH CHAND GAUR OBC N N 19/07/1994 8400226167 03950600   65.83 03310500   66.20 09841800   54.67  186.7023 1

01200008 JYOTI KUMARI RAKESH KUSHWAH OBC OH N 12/03/1997 9675562664 04120600   68.67 03500500   70.00 05761200   48.00  186.6724 1

61200009 KM SEEMA PAL KALLU PRASAD PAL OBC N N 13/03/1991 9532649699 04320600   72.00 02890500   57.80 07641350   56.59  186.3925 1

35200118 NIRMALA YADAV JAGDEESH YADAV OBC N N 18/04/1996 8115848576 03320600   55.33 03670500   73.40 10331800   57.39  186.1226 1

44200050 VARTIKA MAURYA FOOL CHANDRA MAURYA OBC N N 05/07/1990 8400085289 03850600   64.17 03000500   60.00 13452200   61.14  185.3127 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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50200009 KM SONI PATAWA SHANKAR PATAWA OBC N N 10/12/1992 9415844559 04210600   70.17 02890500   57.80 10211800   56.72  184.6928 1

42200056 PRIYANKA PAL SHARDA PRASAD PAL OBC N N 04/06/1993 7081956940 03230600   53.83 03380500   67.60 22643600   62.89  184.3229 1

47200002 POOJA YADAV SHIV SHARAN SHING OBC N N 05/04/1997 9792473183 04370600   72.83 03010500   60.20 09381850   50.70  183.7330 1

42200061 REENU YADAV JAINATH YADAV OBC N N 13/12/1996 8574454408 03300600   55.00 03330500   66.60 22773725   61.13  182.7331 1

49200033 RAGINI KASHYAP RAMDARASH KASHYAP OBC N N 01/09/1995 7071679145 04050600   67.50 03210500   64.20 09151800   50.83  182.5332 1

43200001 RAJKUMAR HANUMAN CHAUDHARI OBC N N 03/07/1994 7844962457 03620600   60.33 03460500   69.20 09401800   52.22  181.7533 1

43200006 BEENA YADAV BACHAU YADAV OBC N N 08/09/1990 8004583580 03550600   59.17 03680500   73.60 08781800   48.78  181.5534 1

44200052 NEELAM MAURYA PHOOL CHANDRA MAURYA OBC N N 05/07/1988 8858134854 03510600   58.50 02950500   59.00 14052200   63.86  181.3635 1

45200009 ANNAPURNA YADAV JAIRAM SINGH YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1995 7800666365 03670600   61.17 03390500   67.80 09411800   52.28  181.2536 1

42200059 SUSHMA RAM NAYAN PRAJAPATI OBC N N 12/08/1995 7068170447 03670600   61.17 03330500   66.60 09621800   53.44  181.2137 1

49200018 SARITA YADAV TEJ BAHADUR YADAV OBC N N 05/04/1990 9415377327 03960600   66.00 03060500   61.20 09701800   53.89  181.0938 1

42200062 SUMAN PATEL RAMKISHUN PATEL OBC N N 13/05/1995 9918290854 03250600   54.17 03640500   72.80 09641800   53.56  180.5339 1

44200049 KM SANDHYA DEVI BRAMAH DEV YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1993 9889575964 03650600   60.83 03280500   65.60 09671800   53.72  180.1540 1

53200013 KM AMBIKA GAUN SHURESH GAUN OBC N N 14/08/1994 9511465345 03730600   62.17 03360500   67.20 09081800   50.44  179.8141 1

29200041 NITU YADAV MUSAFIR YADAV OBC N N 01/05/1990 8382858784 03640600   60.67 03570500   71.40 04290900   47.67  179.7442 1

52200006 SHWETA SINGH INDRA BAHADUR SINGH OBC N N 15/06/1987 9935692929 03380600   56.33 03650500   73.00 09001800   50.00  179.3343 1

52200007 BEENU SINGH RAM BILAS SINGH OBC N N 25/09/1982 8355830427 03810600   63.50 03070500   61.40 09741800   54.11  179.0144 1

44200028 KM ARCHANA DEVI RAMA SHANKAR VIND OBC N N 20/05/1992 9990590699 03700600   61.67 02800500   56.00 13462200   61.18  178.8545 1

46200025 KM PRATIMA YADAV RAMDULAR YADAV OBC N N 01/08/1995 8737837480 02640600   44.00 03440500   68.80 11801800   65.56  178.3646 1

49200037 SAROJ SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH OBC N N 20/10/1988 8320540957 03200600   53.33 03270500   65.40 10631800   59.06  177.7947 1

45200002 ARZO FATMA AFSAR HUSSAIN OBC N N 05/01/1994 8853440110 03670600   61.17 03200500   64.00 09451800   52.50  177.6748 1

52200010 SARIKA YADAV RAM HARSH CHAUDHARI OBC N N 10/07/1990 9628021240 03560600   59.33 03080500   61.60 10151800   56.39  177.3249 1

44200051 MADHU MAURYA FOOL CHANDRA OBC N N 07/07/1992 8953980880 03500600   58.33 02800500   56.00 13852200   62.95  177.2850 1

49200045 AMITA YADAV RAMPYARE YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1993 8808950355 03020600   50.33 03540500   70.80 09861800   54.78  175.9151 1

21200006 YASH  KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH OBC OH N 01/01/1990 9927645440 03450600   57.50 03400500   68.00 06801350   50.37  175.8752 1

13200001 VIKANSHA TEZPAL SINGH OBC OH N 20/06/1993 8057353469 03160600   52.67 03490500   69.80 06391200   53.25  175.7253 1

42200080 RUCHI KUMARI PRABHU NARAYAN OBC N N 05/07/1994 9807624458 03470600   57.83 03320500   66.40 09201800   51.11  175.3454 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
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INST.
42200010 KUMARI VANDANA RAM SHAKAL SINGH YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1997 7887032755 03000500   60.00 02980500   59.60 10271850   55.51  175.1155 1

59200015 RINKI SAINI RAM KEWAL SAINI OBC N N 16/08/1993 9555317936 03000600   50.00 03860500   77.20 05681200   47.33  174.5356 1

45200017 PREETI KUSHWAHA RAMASHISH KUSHWAHA OBC N N 09/07/1994 8738912206 03070600   51.17 03110500   62.20 10861800   60.33  173.7057 1

51200021 ABHAY YADAV ASHOK YADAV OBC N N 13/05/1995 7522087554 02570600   42.83 03580500   71.60 10511800   58.39  172.8258 1

44200022 REETA YADAV RAJNATH YADAV OBC HH N 08/08/1984 9956115575 03290600   54.83 02910500   58.20 10711800   59.50  172.5359 1

53200012 MANSHA MADHESHIYA INDAR PRASAD MADHESHIYA OBC N N 15/07/1987 9793911851 03200600   53.33 03000500   60.00 10571800   58.72  172.0560 1

44200026 SONU DEVI SRI RAM YADAV OBC N N 01/07/1982 9473929468 03500600   58.33 02820500   56.40 10281800   57.11  171.8461 1

52200002 KM BABY YADAV BHOLA NATH YADAV OBC N N 11/09/1993 9506317155 03080600   51.33 03530500   70.60 08981800   49.89  171.8262 1

54200002 VIJAY LAKSHMI YADAV LATE SHRI RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC N N 01/01/1984 9169052917 03630600   60.50 03110500   62.20 08671800   48.17  170.8763 1

44200034 SUMAN YADAV ACHHE LAL YADAV OBC N N 10/07/1991 8574218776 03230600   53.83 02910500   58.20 12872200   58.50  170.5364 1

44200046 NEETU GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA OBC N N 20/08/1991 8090028576 03710600   61.83 02600500   52.00 10051800   55.83  169.6665 1

54200016 KM INDIRI YADAV SARVJEET YADAV OBC N N 01/01/1984 9839264065 03630600   60.50 02700500   54.00 12032200   54.68  169.1866 1

50200012 ANKUR BHARATI BANKE SHARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 9621948811 03410600   56.83 03080500   61.60 09131800   50.72  169.1567 1

50200014 SHWETANJALI SHARMA BANKE SHARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 9621948811 03410600   56.83 03080500   61.60 09131800   50.72  169.1568 1

42200024 SADHANA SHARMA LALJI SHARMA OBC N N 15/07/1994 9721009712 03470600   57.83 03300500   66.00 08131800   45.17  169.0069 1

42200031 SIMPI GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC N N 25/07/1983 7081763563 03030600   50.50 03210500   64.20 09661800   53.67  168.3770 1

44200013 SAKEENA BANO SABIR HUSAIN OBC N N 03/06/1982 8090191947 03660600   61.00 02770500   55.40 09351800   51.94  168.3471 1

60200005 JYOTI YADAV RAMJEET YADAV OBC N N 15/08/1992 9971922694 03160600   52.67 02860500   57.20 10351800   57.50  167.3772 1

35200016 ANJU KUSHWAHA RAJBALI KUSHWAHA OBC N N 17/08/1992 9695568187 02960600   49.33 06251000   62.50 04970900   55.22  167.0573 1

42200028 KIRAN KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH OBC N N 05/02/1985 8960493349 02750600   45.83 03130500   62.60 10551800   58.61  167.0474 1

60200002 INDU RAM KEWAL OBC OH N 15/07/1993 9452848394 02530600   42.17 03260500   65.20 10731800   59.61  166.9875 1

67200014 SANGEETA DEVI RAM VIDHI SINGH OBC N N 04/08/1994 8009249645 03300600   55.00 03140500   62.80 05411100   49.18  166.9876 1

35200013 DEEPMALA GUPTA RAM CHANDRA GUPTA OBC N N 01/06/1989 9918611254 03260600   54.33 03020500   60.40 04560900   50.67  165.4077 1

51200005 DEEPA GUPTA JAI PRAKASH GUPTA OBC N N 16/06/1995 7571067062 02560500   51.20 03070500   61.40 09411800   52.28  164.8878 1

42200043 GOVIND VISHWAKARMA SURENDRA VISHWAKARAMA OBC VI N 14/09/1993 9451993513 02990600   49.83 03120600   52.00 31005000   62.00  163.8379 1

49200039 MAHIMA YADAV SHYAM PYARE OBC N N 16/06/1992 7800790045 03430600   57.17 02580500   51.60 09871800   54.83  163.6080 1

49200024 POONAM YADAV SHIV SHANKAR YADAV OBC N N 04/10/1983 9450829137 03040600   50.67 02720500   54.40 07021200   58.50  163.5781 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
O.B.C. MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 41-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR
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22200010 RINKI YADAV RAM PALAT OBC N N 10/02/1995 9560610810 03690600   61.50 03410600   56.83 05421200   45.17  163.5082 1

61200010 PREETI SONI SHRI RAM SONI OBC N N 20/08/1996 7897629021 02830600   47.17 03100500   62.00 09681800   53.78  162.9583 1

44200007 GEETA YADAV BUJHARAT YADAV OBC N N 01/08/1993 9648986055 02480600   41.33 03120500   62.40 10511800   58.39  162.1284 1

38200012 SHILA HARILAL YADAV OBC N N 28/07/1988 7696396021 03310600   55.17 03020500   60.40 08231800   45.72  161.2985 1

49200021 REEMA YADAV RADHESHYAM OBC N N 05/10/1992 9450485652 02820600   47.00 03000500   60.00 09761800   54.22  161.2286 1

29200045 PUJA MAURYA GOVIND PRASAD MAURYA OBC N N 17/03/1995 9453249249 02860600   47.67 02780500   55.60 11572000   57.85  161.1287 1

44200048 KM SANDHYA DEVI BRAMH DEV YADAV OBC N N 01/04/1993 9889575964 03650600   60.83 02280500   45.60 09671800   53.72  160.1588 1

11200006 SONI GANGWAR LEELADHAR OBC N N 20/11/1993 8532079190 03510600   58.50 02770500   55.40 06211350   46.00  159.9089 1

35200105 AKANSHA YADAV GOPAL JI YADAV OBC N N 14/01/1990 9557715353 02880600   48.00 02870500   57.40 09551800   53.06  158.4690 1

51200014 KM RINKOO YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV OBC N N 01/07/1985 9984784898 03140600   52.33 02760500   55.20 09051800   50.28  157.8191 1

61200007 NUSRAT JAHAN MOHD ASRAROOL HAQ OBC N N 08/07/1989 8563909622 03030600   50.50 02910500   58.20 08811800   48.94  157.6492 1

44200011 KM VIJAY LAKSHMI SURENDRA PRATAP OBC N N 20/12/1990 7800164866 02560600   42.67 02860500   57.20 10161800   56.44  156.3193 1

35200008 MAHENOOR MOHD YUSUF OBC OH N 10/05/1990 8081185547 03040600   50.67 02970500   59.40 04150900   46.11  156.1894 1

43200004 SEHAR BANO SUHEL ANSARI OBC N N 12/06/1993 9198183627 02560600   42.67 03110500   62.20 09151800   50.83  155.7095 1

42200015 POONAM YADAV CHHEDI LAL YADAV OBC N N 10/05/1982 8756851545 03560600   59.33 02430500   48.60 08491800   47.17  155.1096 1

44200016 KM MANJU DEVI VISHWANATH YADAV OBC N N 10/11/1985 7800869140 03060600   51.00 02490500   49.80 11852200   53.86  154.6697 1

44200032 MAURYA MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9868934858 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.6798 1

44200045 ROOPALI KUSHVAHA MAHENDRA KUMAR KUSHVAHA OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9718710796 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.6799 1

42200065 PREMLATA DOODH NATH PATEL OBC N N 01/09/1981 7398326407 02880600   48.00 02580500   51.60 08701800   48.33  147.93100 1

35200106 SAMIKSHA YADAV GOPAL JI YADAV OBC N N 10/03/1993 8052994549 02640600   44.00 02630500   52.60 08601800   47.78  144.38101 1

35200070 KAVITA GUPTA TRILOKI NATH GUPTA OBC N N 19/08/1996 9161954393 02620600   43.67 02350500   47.00 04530900   50.33  141.00102 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
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CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO
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PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
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Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
49200040 BABITA KUMARI NANDLAL RAM SC N N 10/08/1996 9169551301 04630600   77.17 04290500   85.80 09831800   54.61  217.581 1

49200047 KM ENDOO BHARTI UTTAM SC N N 10/11/1996 9616986375 04640600   77.33 03830500   76.60 10651800   59.17  213.102 1

49200019 POOJA NIRALA BRIJBHAN RAM SC N N 19/09/1996 9891756637 04260600   71.00 03750500   75.00 07721200   64.33  210.333 1

49200038 ARCHANA RAV BALCHANDRA RAV SC N N 22/02/1995 8564012421 05010600   83.50 03060500   61.20 09111800   50.61  195.314 1

26200007 NEETU GAUTAM KUWAR PAL SINGH SC N N 25/12/1995 7906092368 02700500   54.00 03230500   64.60 36335000   72.66  191.265 1

61200006 KU UAM MADAN LAL SC N N 04/02/1992 7844067588 03930600   65.50 03130500   62.60 10851800   60.28  188.386 1

42200017 KARISHMA JAISAL KANHAIYA LAL SC N N 23/01/1994 8299458585 03220500   64.40 03190500   63.80 10631800   59.06  187.267 1

49200022 GEETA BHARTI RAMASRE SC N N 05/01/1994 8127151312 03600600   60.00 03640500   72.80 09371800   52.06  184.868 1

31200004 POONAM RAM SAJEEVAN SC N N 20/07/1990 7054575258 03430600   57.17 03420500   68.40 04890900   54.33  179.909 1

59200009 UTTAM DUKH RAM SC N N 02/04/1987 9450825349 03870600   64.50 03200500   64.00 09211800   51.17  179.6710 1

60200006 SUMAN KUMARI SHRI KESH SC N N 10/10/1992 9616113462 02950600   49.17 03330500   66.60 10671800   59.28  175.0511 1

51200002 KM POONAM BHARTI RAM PRASAD SC N N 15/01/1992 9506715700 03530600   58.83 03010500   60.20 09781800   54.33  173.3612 1

49200034 SHASHI KALA MAHENDRA SC N N 06/08/1993 8787071671 03210600   53.50 03070500   61.40 10461800   58.11  173.0113 1

44200017 RANI GAUTAM ACHHELAL SC VI N 15/11/1995 9565453299 03090600   51.50 03410500   68.20 09291800   51.61  171.3114 1

35200096 NIDHI CHAUDHARI SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI SC N N 19/12/1995 8934919441 03520600   58.67 03190500   63.80 06481350   48.00  170.4715 1

24200023 NEHA GAUTAM RAM VIR GAUTAM SC N N 26/12/1993 9971437920 03550600   59.17 03800600   63.33 05751200   47.92  170.4216 1

35200080 KM MEENU RAM NIHOR SAROJ SC N N 02/02/1990 9452788090 03390600   56.50 03150500   63.00 06751350   50.00  169.5017 1

51200010 KM NEELAM MANGAROO PRASAD SC OH N 05/07/1995 9044128990 02720600   45.33 03450500   69.00 09921800   55.11  169.4418 1

50200015 ANJOO LATA BANSHA RAJ RAM SC N N 17/12/1990 9616556865 03250600   54.17 03280500   65.60 08931800   49.61  169.3819 1

49200043 KM MAMATA SHYAMADHANI RAM SC N N 15/07/1990 9839658934 03600600   60.00 02880500   57.60 09281800   51.56  169.1620 1

52200009 KM SHAILAJA SEN BHEEM PRAKASH SHAHI SC N N 05/10/1996 9984234753 03150600   52.50 03180500   63.60 09211800   51.17  167.2721 1

15200004 MANIKANTA CHAUDHARY JASRAJ SINGH SC N N 10/05/1984 9557132962 03300600   55.00 03020500   60.40 06121200   51.00  166.4022 1

45200008 MANISHA JAGADISH RAM SC N N 06/08/1994 7619090230 03470600   57.83 02510500   50.20 10121800   56.22  164.2523 1

55200006 KM GUDIYA GOND RAMNATH GOND SC N N 10/09/1992 7752832854 03180600   53.00 03150500   63.00 08651800   48.06  164.0624 1

49200049 POOJA KAUL MEHRA OM PRAKASH GAUTAM SC N N 05/05/1986 8808439022 03390600   56.50 02920500   58.40 08181800   45.44  160.3425 1

49200041 KIRANLATA SUBHASH CHAND SC N N 10/08/1984 8004778951 03620600   60.33 02710500   54.20 08181800   45.44  159.9726 1

45200016 ARTI LATE LAL JI SC N N 02/05/1994 9616007600 02570600   42.83 03120500   62.40 09141800   50.78  156.0127 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
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49200001 ANGAD KUMAR TARKESHWAR PRASAD SC VI N 08/08/1995 9956716328 02560600   42.67 02970500   59.40 09601800   53.33  155.4028 1

04200009 KM SANGEETA SUKHVEER SINGH SC N N 10/02/1991 9068277988 03080600   51.33 02520500   50.40 06371200   53.08  154.8129 1

45200005 KM RIYA KUMARI SHIV MURAT RAM SC N N 15/04/1987 8604285674 03180600   53.00 02630500   52.60 08471800   47.06  152.6630 1

45200015 PRAMOD KUMAR BHARTI SHIV RAM SC N N 07/05/1982 7317822330 03330600   55.50 02360500   47.20 08601800   47.78  150.4831 1

26200006 PREETY GAUTAM KUWAR PAL SINGH SC N N 29/10/1996 7906092368 02400500   48.00 02530500   50.60 10882100   51.81  150.4132 1

26200010 DOLI RAJENDER SINGH SC N N 01/05/1984 8900298109 01800500   36.00 02500500   50.00 15532800   55.46  141.4633 1

44200015 CHANDRA KALA RAMPALAT SC N N 12/01/1990 9795410562 02200600   36.67 02230500   44.60 09361800   52.00  133.2734 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
S.T. MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
01200033 SUSARITA HARI PAL BHAGHAT ST OH N 02/05/1992 9612365347 03210500   64.20 03290500   65.80 02650500   53.00  183.001 1

46200003 KRISHNA SAGAR ST OH N 01/01/1994 9616786219 03500600   58.33 03000500   60.00 09501800   52.78  171.112 1

47200004 KUMARI SHARMILA FUNNU LAL ST N N 15/07/1990 8004057693 03770600   62.83 02890500   57.80 08521800   47.33  167.963 1

45200012 KM SANGITA RAMESH CHANDRA ST N N 10/07/1993 7458986648 03930600   65.50 02630500   52.60 08551800   47.50  165.604 1

51200009 KM GYANTI BECHU RAM GOND ST N N 05/07/1985 9984894335 03210600   53.50 02100500   42.00 11912200   54.14  149.645 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
P.H.(Hearing) MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
44200022 REETA YADAV RAJNATH YADAV OBC HH N 08/08/1984 9956115575 03290600   54.83 02910500   58.20 10711800   59.50  172.531 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
P.H.(Orthopedically) MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
42200089 DEEPMALA  JAISWAL SHEOPOOJAN JAISWAL OBC OH N 31/12/1991 9009446572 03370500   67.40 03420500   68.40 08801000   88.00  223.801 1

45200021 PRIYANKA YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC OH N 10/10/1994 9598150929 03890600   64.83 03370500   67.40 10631800   59.06  191.292 1

51200011 KM RANEE HARILAL RAJBHAR OBC OH N 20/04/1996 8948081223 03530600   58.83 03860500   77.20 09521800   52.89  188.923 1

01200008 JYOTI KUMARI RAKESH KUSHWAH OBC OH N 12/03/1997 9675562664 04120600   68.67 03500500   70.00 05761200   48.00  186.674 1

01200033 SUSARITA HARI PAL BHAGHAT ST OH N 02/05/1992 9612365347 03210500   64.20 03290500   65.80 02650500   53.00  183.005 1

21200006 YASH  KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH OBC OH N 01/01/1990 9927645440 03450600   57.50 03400500   68.00 06801350   50.37  175.876 1

13200001 VIKANSHA TEZPAL SINGH OBC OH N 20/06/1993 8057353469 03160600   52.67 03490500   69.80 06391200   53.25  175.727 1

46200003 KRISHNA SAGAR ST OH N 01/01/1994 9616786219 03500600   58.33 03000500   60.00 09501800   52.78  171.118 1

51200010 KM NEELAM MANGAROO PRASAD SC OH N 05/07/1995 9044128990 02720600   45.33 03450500   69.00 09921800   55.11  169.449 1

60200002 INDU RAM KEWAL OBC OH N 15/07/1993 9452848394 02530600   42.17 03260500   65.20 10731800   59.61  166.9810 1

35200008 MAHENOOR MOHD YUSUF OBC OH N 10/05/1990 8081185547 03040600   50.67 02970500   59.40 04150900   46.11  156.1811 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
P.H.(Visually) MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
44200017 RANI GAUTAM ACHHELAL SC VI N 15/11/1995 9565453299 03090600   51.50 03410500   68.20 09291800   51.61  171.311 1

42200043 GOVIND VISHWAKARMA SURENDRA VISHWAKARAMA OBC VI N 14/09/1993 9451993513 02990600   49.83 03120600   52.00 31005000   62.00  163.832 1

49200001 ANGAD KUMAR TARKESHWAR PRASAD SC VI N 08/08/1995 9956716328 02560600   42.67 02970500   59.40 09601800   53.33  155.403 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

PARIKSHA NIYAMAK PRADHIKARI, UTTAR PRADESH, ALLAHABAD
DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.) MERIT LIST FOR N.T.T.  BATCH 2015

Page no :- 11-MAHARSHI MOOLCHAND YADAV SHIKSHA EVAM PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN, KERAKAT, JAUNPUR

INST.
44200032 MAURYA MAHENDRA KUMAR OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9868934858 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.671 1

44200045 ROOPALI KUSHVAHA MAHENDRA KUMAR KUSHVAHA OBC N DFF 05/05/1987 9718710796 02570600   42.83 02770500   55.40 09081800   50.44  148.672 1

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None


